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BALTIMORE - SOUR
ORANGE CITRUS -
4/5 bushel cartons

05/26/2
023

47.00 -
47.00

DOMIN
ICAN
REPUB
LIC

med N STEADY.

CHICAGO - SOUR
ORANGE CITRUS -
30 lb containers

05/26/2
023

42.00 -
44.00

DOMIN
ICAN
REPUB
LIC

lge FINEA
PPEAR

N LIGHT.

CHICAGO - SOUR
ORANGE CITRUS -
30 lb containers

05/26/2
023

DOMIN
ICAN
REPUB
LIC

lge N LIGHT. Offering
s
insuffici
ent to
quote.

MIAMI - SOUR
ORANGE CITRUS -
30 lb containers

05/26/2
023

34.00 -
36.00

DOMIN
ICAN
REPUB
LIC

N LIGHT. ABOUT
STEADY.

occas
higher
and
lower

NEW YORK - SOUR
ORANGE CITRUS -
30 lb containers

05/26/2
023

38.00 -
40.00

DOMIN
ICAN
REPUB
LIC

lge N LIGHT.

PHILADELPHIA -
SOUR ORANGE
CITRUS - 4/5 bushel
cartons

05/26/2
023

41.00 -
43.00

DOMIN
ICAN
REPUB
LIC

med N STEADY.

SAN FRANCISCO -
SOUR ORANGE
CITRUS - 1/2 cartons
- SEVILLE - SEVILLE

05/26/2
023

28.00 -
28.00

CALIF
ORNIA

88s N LIGHT.

SAN FRANCISCO -
SOUR ORANGE
CITRUS - 30 lb
containers - SEVILLE
- SEVILLE

05/26/2
023

55.00 -
55.00

CALIF
ORNIA

88s N LIGHT.


